Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Hookway - (869305) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.62
2:05.78
2:08.10
2:09.57
2:09.70
2:10.57
2:11.00
2:11.40
2:11.44
2:11.83
2:12.06
2:14.47
2:15.49
2:17.09
2:19.27
2:20.86
2:21.74
2:22.12
2:24.99
2:32.82
2:38.68
2:40.23
2:46.38
2:51.10
2:55.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
493
466
451
449
440
436
432
432
428
426
403
394
380
363
351
344
341
321
274
245
238
213
195
181

Round

Date

29/11/14
13/06/15
16/11/14
26/09/15
07/12/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
09/03/14
26/01/14
08/02/15
06/04/14
30/11/13
29/09/13
10/11/13
24/11113
13/07/13
30/06/13
20/07/13
07/04/13
05/01/13
30/09/12
01/07/12
18/12/11
05/02/12
25/09/11

Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Hampshire Schools 2013

Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

Litttehampton SC Development Chaser

Venue

Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Applemore
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Horsham
Bournemouth
Horsham
Feltham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Swindon
Littledown
Basingstoke
Littlehampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

Felpham
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Club Swam Under Level

Hamble Aq 2

3

3
Portsmouth N 4
Hamble Aq 4
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.57
2:05.78
2:11.83
2:09.70
2:05.62
2:08.10
2:12.06
2:11.40
2:10.57
2:11.00
2:11.44
2:14.47
2:19.27
2:17.09
2:15.49
2:22.12
2:20.86
2:21.74
2:24.99
2:32.82
2:38.68
2:40.23
2:51.10
2:46.38

2:55.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
493
428
449
494
466
426
432
440
436
432
403
363
380
394
341
351
344
321
274
245
238
195
213
181

Round

F
H

Date

26/09/15
13/06/15
08/02/15
07/12/14
29/11/14
16/11/14
06/04/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
30/11/13
24/11113
10/11/13
29/09/13
20/07/13
13/07/13
30/06/13
07/04/13
05/01/13
30/09/12
01/07/12
05/02/12
18/12/11
25/09/11

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Club Championships 2014
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hampshire Schools 2013

Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Litttehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

Venue

Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Horsham
Applemore
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Horsham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Feltham
Swindon
Southampton
Waterlooville
Littledown
Basingstoke
Littlehampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

Felpham
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Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 4

3
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 4
Hamble Aq 2

3
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
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